
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 17 JULY, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

2R/E 1 PETRODRAGONIC APOCALYPSE; OR, DAWN OF ETERNAL … King Gizzard & The Lizard Wizard1 KGLW/UMA 1219156
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LIVE FROM JOSHUA TREE

SOFA KINGS

SENTIMENTALISM

IN BETWEEN

LOST TROPICS

THE VERY BEST

THE WINDING WAY

CURRENTS

READY, STEADY, WIGGLE!

F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)

JOHN FARNHAM: FINDING THE VOICE (MUSIC FROM THE …

SISYPHUS

A GIFT & A KERS

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY

HERE COMES EVERYBODY

1980S BUBBLEGUM

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

THE GREATEST HITS

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

Rüfüs Du Sol

Royel Otis

The Slingers

Dami Im

Ocean Alley

INXS

The Teskey Brothers

Tame Impala

The Wiggles

The Kid Laroi

Soundtrack

Golden Features

Kerser

Vance Joy

Spacey Jane

The Particles

Cold Chisel

Australian Crawl

Hilltop Hoods

WAR

AWAL

FLL/INE

ABC/ADA

MGM

PET/UMA

LIB/UMA

MOD/UMA

ABC/ORCH

COL/SME

WR/SME

WAR

ABK/ADA

LIB/UMA

AWAL

INE

CC/UMA

UMA

HTH/UMA
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<P>

<P>2

<P>2

<P>4

<P>

<P>

2

3

4

5

6

1

1

1

2

1

1

13

1

1

1

17

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

529

4

145

13

155

8

1

3

230

55

1

440

135

253

93624893905

EXP565713

FLT-085D

ABCM0019

OA002

5335934

IVY915

4730676

197188111427

G0100044183579

WR2023009

5419771674

ABK225

LMCD0247

SPACJ008CD

CH175LP

CCC002

3766933

HTH007
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