

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TITIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ΔR	RIΔ	Δ11		ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART		EEK COMME		
TW	LW	TI	НР	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	R/E	2	1	PETRODRAGONIC APOCALYPSE; OR, DAWN OF ETERNAL	. King Gizzard & The Lizard Wizard		KGLW/UMA	1219156
2	NEW	1	2	LIVE FROM JOSHUA TREE	Rüfüs Du Sol		WAR	93624893905
3	NEW	1	3	SOFA KINGS	Royel Otis		AWAL	EXP565713
4	NEW	1	4	SENTIMENTALISM	The Slingers		FLL/INE	FLT-085D
5	NEW	1	5	IN BETWEEN	Dami Im		ABC/ADA	ABCM0019
6	R/E	2	6	LOST TROPICS	Ocean Alley		MGM	OA002
7	6	529	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<d></d>	PET/UMA	5335934
8	3	4	1	THE WINDING WAY	The Teskey Brothers		LIB/UMA	IVY915
9	7	145	1	CURRENTS	Tame Impala	<p></p>	MOD/UMA	4730676
10	8	13	2	READY, STEADY, WIGGLE!	The Wiggles		ABC/ORCH	197188111427
11	9	155	1	F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)	The Kid Laroi	<p>2</p>	COL/SME	G0100044183579
12	10	8	1	JOHN FARNHAM: FINDING THE VOICE (MUSIC FROM THE	. Soundtrack		WR/SME	WR2023009
13	NEW	1	13	SISYPHUS	Golden Features		WAR	5419771674
14	4	3	1	A GIFT & A KERS	Kerser		ABK/ADA	ABK225
15	13	230	1	DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY	Vance Joy	<p>2</p>	LIB/UMA	LMCD0247
16	15	55	1	HERE COMES EVERYBODY	Spacey Jane		AWAL	SPACJ008CD
17	NEW	1	17	1980S BUBBLEGUM	The Particles		INE	CH175LP
18	14	440	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel	<p>4</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
19	17	135	1	THE GREATEST HITS	Australian Crawl	<p></p>	UMA	3766933
20	16	253	1	DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST	. Hilltop Hoods	<p></p>	HTH/UMA	HTH007